
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078511-2025 

Tender

783SB Delivery of Electrical Components

Leeds Beckett University

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-078511
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ebff 
Published 1 December 2025, 2:05pm

Scope 

Reference

783SB

Description

Delivery of Electrical Components for Leeds Beckett University.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Leeds:-Electrical-
components./2D57XU6F37

To respond to this opportunity, please click here:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/respond/2D57XU6F37

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078511-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078511-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Leeds:-Electrical-components./2D57XU6F37
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Leeds:-Electrical-components./2D57XU6F37
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/respond/2D57XU6F37


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£140,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

2 February 2026 to 1 February 2028

Possible extension to 1 February 2030

4 years

Description of possible extension:

The contract will be for a 2 year period with the option to extend for a further 2 years
subject to the agreed key success factors including satisfactory price, quality, and delivery
performance.

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

31681400 - Electrical components

Contract locations

UKE42 - Leeds



Page 3 to 5

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

17 December 2025, 5:00pm

Tender submission deadline

5 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com


Page 4 to 5

Name Type Weighting
General Electrical ComponentsPrice 40%
Electrak Price 35%
Delivery & Logistics Quality 10%
Warranty and Aftersales
Support

Quality 5%

Environmental & Sustainability Quality 5%
Social Value Quality 5%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Leeds Beckett University

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZLR-1932-VCPM

Bronte Hall, Headingley Campus

Leeds

LS6 3QS

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sarah Beckett

Telephone: 01138123841



Page 5 to 5

Email: s.e.beckett@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:s.e.beckett@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Leeds Beckett University


		2025-12-05T06:28:56+0000
	TCPDF




